Technical
Specification
PQ60025EKx20
Product #  PQ60025EKx20 Phone 1-888-567-9596 www.syn qor.com Doc.#  005-0005112  Rev. D 06/ 30/ 09 Page 1
The PowerQor®  Eighth-brick converter series is composed
of next-generation, board-mountable, isolated, fixed
switching frequency dc-dc converters that use synchronous
rectification to achieve extremely high power conversion

6/6 RoHS
Options (see
Ordering Information)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Contact SynQor for further information:
 Phone: 978-849-0600
 Toll Free: 888-567-9596
 Fax: 978-849-0602
 E-mail: power@synqor.com
 Web: www.synqor.com
 Address: 155 Swanson Road
  Boxborough, MA 01719
  USA
Model Number Continuous Input
Voltage Output Voltage Maximum
Output Current
PQ60025EKA20xyz - G 35-75V 2.5V 20A
PQ60025EKL20xyz - G 35-75V 2.5V 20A
PQ60025EKC20xyz - G 35-75V 2.5V 20A
EKA has standard height, EKL is a low profile produ ct
PQ 6 0  0 2 5  E K A 2 0  N  R S -  G
Options Description:  x y z
Thermal Design Enable Logic Pin Style Feature Set
A - Open Frame
L - Low Proile
C - Encased
P - Positive
N - Negative
K - 0.110"
N - 0.145"
R - 0.180"
Y - 0.250"
S - Standard